~53267	TITLE COMPANY INC
AATA-IGAAr L	VARANTY DEED VOL M85 Page 1487
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, tenants in common but with the	That JAMES C. BOWIE and MARY B. BOWIE, not as
nereinatter called the graptor for the second	
San Midiller, does heraky wear-the date of a	
MODINIO, LIGI CETTRID TABL OF CALLS	Sounce and prantes have another
Klamath	and State of Oregon described as follow
rile in the office of the County Clerk o	ND, according to the official plat thereof on f Klamath County, Oregon. Together with an 12, Block 4 IEISH PEND
undivided 1/90th interest in and to Lot 1	12, Block 4, IRISH BEND.
"This instrument doog not	
described in this instrument. A buver st	any particular use may be made of the property fould check with the appropriate city or county ses:"
planning department to verify approved us	ses:"
MOUNTAIN TH	LE COMPANY INC.
	AINI INC.
E - continued on the re-	verse side of this deed -
To Have and to Hold the same unto the	TINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE
And said prantor hereby council unto the said gr	antee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns foreway
LI BIANIOT IS JAWIUILY seized in tea the	Brainee and grainee's neurs, successors and position that
the date of this deed	and those apparent upon the land, if any, as of
grantor will warrant and forever detand it	and that
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those of However Thentug and actual consideration paid for this	and that es and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims
However the and actual consideration paid for this	transfer, stated in terms of dollars is \$ 20,000,00
part of the SULARDOR AT KOT THE COLOR AND TH	nsideration
In construing this deed and where the context so r	ween the symbols 0, if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) equires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical PDIy equally to corporations
In Witness Whereof the draptice base	pply equally to corporations and to individuals.
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be sidne	instrument this /34 day of September , 1985; ad and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
order of its board of directors.	and seal arrived by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
I assessed by a corperation	FATES C. BOWIE
STILL Corbesta seal)	
	Mary B Bourse
STATE OF OREGON, STAT	MARY B. (BOWIE TE OF OREGON, County of
County of Klemeth }	, 19
	Personally appeared
Personally appeared the above named each JAMES C. BOWIE and MARY B. BOWIE	for nimself and not one for the other, did say that the former is it
C BOWIE	president and that the latter is the
and acknowledged the toregoing instru-	that the seal allixed to the incode int interview, a corporation,
ment to be Uneir voluntary act and deed. of said	id corporation and it includegoing instrument is the corporate seal
OFFICIAL	is said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
SEAL)	OFFICIAL
Notary Public for Oregon () Notar	
	y Public for Oregon SEAL)
My co	
James C. Bowie and Mamr P. Danie	y Public for Oregon SEAL) ommission expires:
My co	y Public for Oregon SEAL)
James C. Bowie and Mary B. Bowie 2980 Hauain Med ford, OR 97504 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	y Public for Oregon SEAL) ommission expires: STATE OF OREGON,
James C. Bowie and Mary B. Bowie 2980 Hauain Med ford, OR 97504 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Mark Ling & Marcus L. Ling	y Public for Oregon ommission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instance
James C. Bowie and Mary B. Bowie 2380 Hawain Med ford, OR 97504 Mark Ling & Marcus L. Ling General Delivers Chilomin CR 97274	y Public for Oregon ommission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the
James C. Bowie and Mary B. Bowie 2980 Hawain Med ford, OR 97504 Mark Ling & Marcus L. Ling General Deliver Chiloguin, OR 97604 CRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS	y Public for Oregon ommission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the
James C. Bowie and Mary B. Bowie 2980 Haucin Med ford, OR 97504 Mark Ling & Marcus L. Ling General Deliver Chilonum, CR 97204	y Public for Oregon ommission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of
James C. Bowie and Mary B. Bowie 2980 Hawain Med ford OR 97504 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Mark Ling & Marcus L. Ling General Delivers Chiloguin, OR 97604 CRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to:	y Public for Oregon ommission expires: STATE OF OREGON, SS. County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of
James C. Bowle and Mary B. Bowle 2980 Hawain Med ford OR 97504 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Mark Ling & Marcus L. Ling Heneral Deliver Chiloguin, OR 97024 CRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: SAME AS GRANTEE	y Public for Oregon SEAL) ommission expires: STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the SPACE RESERVED at
James C. Bowle and Mary B. Bowle 2980 Hawain Med ford of 97504 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Mark Ling & Marcus L. Ling General Delivery Chiloguin, OR 97624 CRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: SAME AS GRANTEE MAME ADDRESS, ZIP	y Public for Oregon ommission expires: STATE OF OREGON, SS. County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of
James C. Bowie and Mary B. Bowie 2980 Hawain Med ford OR 97504 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Mark Ling & Marcus L. Ling General Delivery Chiloguin, OR 97024 CRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: SAME AS GRANTEE	y Public for Oregon SEAL) ommission expires: STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the SPACE RESERVED at
James C. Bowle and Mary B. Bowle 2980 Hayuaun Med ford of 97504 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Mark Ling & Marcus L. Ling Heneral Delivery Chiloguin, OR 97024 Chiloguin, OR 97024 Mare ADDRESS ZIP Unil a charge is requested all for statements shall be sent to the following of	y Public for Oregon ommission expires: STATE OF OREGON, Ss. County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of
James C. Bowle and Mary B. Bowle 2980 Hawain Med ford of 97504 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Mark Ling & Marcus L. Ling General Delivery Chiloguin, OR 97624 CRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: SAME AS GRANTEE MAME ADDRESS, ZIP	y Public for Oregon ommission expires: STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of

1.

2.

6.

7.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Superior States

- continued from the reverse side of this deed -

OFTO VINATEAN



SUBJECT TO:

Taxes for the fiscal year 1985-1986, a lien, not yet due and payable.

- Reservations, including the terms and provisions thereof, in deed between United States of America to Henry G. Wolff, recorded September 6, 1956, in Volume 286 at page 367, as to subsurface rights, except as to water.
- 3. Covenants, easements, and restrictions, but omitting restrictions, if any, based on race, color, religion, or national origin, imposed by instrument, including the terms thereof, Recorded: May 9, 1973

Volume: M73, page 5588, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon

4. Restrictions as contained in plat dedication, to wit: "Said plat being subject to the following restrictions: (1) 25 foot building setback from all front lot lines adjacent to a street; (2) 16 foot public utilities easements on all side and back lot lines with any improvements placed thereon to be at the lot owners risk; (3) One foot reserve strips (street plugs) as shown on the annexed plat to be dedicated to Klamath County and later released by resolution of the County Commissioners when the adjoining property is developed; (4) All sanitary facilities subject to the approval of the County Sanitarian; (5) Lot 12 of Block 4 will be restrictions for river access and recreational purposes; there will be no dwelling constructed thereon; (6) Vehicular access to Williamson River-Chiloquin Highway is hereby vacated on Lot 2 of Block 1 and Lots 5, 6, 7, 12, 14, 16, 17, and 18 of Block 5; (7) All easements, covenants, and restrictions of record.

5. An easement created by instrument, including the terms and provisions thereof, Dated: September 20, 1965 Recorded: October 6, 1965 Volume: M65, page 2355, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon In favor of: Pacific Power & Light Company, a Maine corporation For: A 20 foot wide right of way (No exact location given)

Subject to the terms and provisions of that certain instrument recorded November 1, 1979, in Volume M79, page 25774, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon, wherein Gerry W. Wolff and Cathy K. Wolff and Gerald Wolff are grantors and "the property owners of Tract 1065, "Irish Bend" are grantors, to wit: "Each lot owner as to an undivided 1/90th interest in the following: Lot 12, Block 4, Tract 1065, IRISH BEND, subject to the following restriction: Each 1/90the interest shall not be severable from the lot to which it attaches."

Deed of Trust, including the terms and provisions thereof, given to secure an indebtedness with interest thereon and such future advances as may be provided therein, Dated: November 2, 1979 Recorded: November 2, 1979 Volume: M79, page 25950, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon Amount: \$20,000.00

Amount: \$20,000.00 Grantor: James C. Bowie and Mary B. Bowie, husband and wife Trustee: William Sisemore Beneficiary: Klamath First Federal Savings and Loan Association

The Grantees named herein hereby agree to assume and pay in full the above described Trust Deed and further agree to hold the Grantors harmless therefrom.

Filed for record at request of	the13th day
of <u>September</u> A.D., 19 <u>85</u> at <u>12:09</u>	o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M85,
of Deeds	on Page <u>14876</u>
	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
FEE \$9.00	By